
DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III
05.07.2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer

12.07.2024 Friday Math Math Math

19.07.2024 Friday English English English

26.07.2024 Friday EVS EVS EVS

05.08.2024 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

23.08.2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer

30.08.2024 Friday Math Math Math

06.09.2024 Friday English English English

13.09.2024 Friday EVS EVS EVS

20.09.2024 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III

22.11.2024 Friday Computer Computer Computer

29.11.2024 Friday Math Math Math

06.12.2024 Friday English English English

13.12.2024 Friday EVS EVS EVS

20.12.2024 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi

DATE DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III
14.02.2025 Friday Computer Computer Computer

21.02.2025 Friday Math Math Math

28.02.2025 Friday English English English

07.03.2025 Friday EVS EVS EVS

10.03.2025 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi

UT-IV

UNIT TEST SCHEDULE

CLASSES I TO III
UT-I

UT-II

UT-III


